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CV

(Application Form)

Vladislav Efimov

Certified for:

Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Crewell ID: 314582

Main info
Vladislav Efimov

3rd Engineer

Desired Vessel Type:
4th Engineer

Any

Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 09.11.2024 Sevastopol
+79787835753 Citizenship: | Russia
i-legenda@bk.ru Country of reSIden(.:e / Russia
City:
whatsapp Home address:
Medium Closest airport:
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS0624846 08.06.2022 RUSSIA 07.06.2027
753882035 01.11.2016 RUSSIA 01.11.2026
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

NVS207876205 06.10.2023

Certificates

Russia

13.09.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/314582/

Basic Safety Training 9032218898 13.09.2023

Advanced Fire Fighting 9032219603 30.09.2023

Medical First Aid 9032219601 30.09.2023
Proficiency in Survival

221 2 .09.202
Craft and RB 903221960 30.09.2023
Designated Security 9032219455 16.09.2023
Duties
MEDICAL CENTRE 21404 05.08.2024

3rd Engineer AKTEA1 /CYPRUS

AKTEA 1 /CYPRUS

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer AKTEA 1 /CYPRUS

3rd Engineer ALKYON /
9 VINCEN&GREN
3rd Engineer PAWELL / SAR
DELTA REEFER/
Enai
3rd Engineer DOMINICA

Motorman/Oiler JIBLOHO / GUINEA

Sex: male

Trailing Suction
Hopper
Dredger

(TSHD) /974

Trailing Suction
Hopper
Dredger

(TSHD) /974

Trailing Suction
Hopper
Dredger

(TSHD) /974

Trailing Suction
Hopper
Dredger

(TSHD) / 1403

General Cargo
Vessel /1860

Reefer /2242

Passenger ship
/4388

Height: 175

Hanshin /1200

Hanshin /1200

Hanshin /1200

MAN /942

MWM /1200

MAK /1324

Pielstick / 5024

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

18.12.2023 -
18.04.2024

03.04.2023 -
19.08.2023

16.07.2022 -
04.12.2022

16.06.2021 -
17.02.2022

24.05.2020 -

15.10.2010

05.06.2019 -
16.12.2019

23.10.2017 -
30.11.2018

Overall size:

13.09.2028

30.09.2028

30.09.2028

30.09.2028

16.09.2028

05.08.2025

CYPRUS

CYPRUS

CYPRUS

VINCEN&G

SAR

DOMINICA

GUINEA

52



Eyes color: GREEN

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

HIGHT SCHOOL

ENGINEER

Weight: 85

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Shoe size: 43

LATHE MACHINE,
WELDING SKILL
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