



(Application Form)

## Vladislav Efimov

Certified for:

## Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer

Crewell ID: 314582



Main info					
Name / Surname:	Vladislav Efimov				
Position applied for:	3rd Engineer 4th Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Any		
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	09.11.2024 Sevastopol		
Phones:	+79787835753	Citizenship:	Russia		
E-mail:	i-legenda@bk.ru	Country of residence / City:	Russia		
Messenger:	whatsapp	Home address:			
English level:	Medium	Closest airport:			
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No		

Passports / Smbk						
Title of document	Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid					
Seaman's book	RUS0624846	08.06.2022	RUSSIA	07.06.2027		
International passport	753882035	01.11.2016	RUSSIA	01.11.2026		

Diplomas						
Title of document	No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Rank	Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer					
Professional license	NVS207876205	06.10.2023 Russia 13.09.202				
Endorsement						

Certificates				

Title of document	No.	Date of issue Country of issue		Valid up
Basic Safety Training	9032218898	13.09.2023 RUSSIA		13.09.2028
Advanced Fire Fighting	9032219603	30.09.2023	RUSSIA	30.09.2028
Medical First Aid	9032219601	30.09.2023	RUSSIA	30.09.2028
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	9032219602	30.09.2023	RUSSIA	30.09.2028
Designated Security  Duties	9032219455	16.09.2023	RUSSIA	16.09.2028

Medical certificates						
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up						
MEDICAL CENTRE	21404	05.08.2024	RUSSIA	05.08.2025		

Sea service (last 5 years)					
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
3rd Engineer	AKTEA1 / CYPRUS	Trailing Suction Hopper Dredger (TSHD) / 974	Hanshin / 1200	18.12.2023 - 18.04.2024	CYPRUS
3rd Engineer	AKTEA 1 / CYPRUS	Trailing Suction Hopper Dredger (TSHD) / 974	Hanshin / 1200	03.04.2023 - 19.08.2023	CYPRUS
3rd Engineer	AKTEA 1 / CYPRUS	Trailing Suction Hopper Dredger (TSHD) / 974	Hanshin / 1200	16.07.2022 - 04.12.2022	CYPRUS
3rd Engineer	ALKYON / VINCEN&GREN	Trailing Suction Hopper Dredger (TSHD) / 1403	MAN / 942	16.06.2021 - 17.02.2022	VINCEN&G
3rd Engineer	PAWELL / SAR	General Cargo Vessel / 1860	MWM / 1200	24.05.2020 - 15.10.2010	SAR
3rd Engineer	DELTA REEFER / DOMINICA	Reefer / 2242	MAK / 1324	05.06.2019 - 16.12.2019	DOMINICA
Motorman/Oiler	JIBLOHO / GUINEA	Passenger ship / 4388	Pielstick / 5024	23.10.2017 - 30.11.2018	GUINEA

	Biometrics		
Sex: male	Height: 175	Overall size: 52	

Eyes color: GREEN		Weigl	ght: 85 Shoe size: 43		Shoe size: 43
	Additional info				
Maritime education:	HIGHT S	CHOOL	Additional skills:		LATHE MACHINE, WELDING SKILL
Speciality:	ENGINEER		Knowledge of other languages:		
	Next of Kin				
Next of kin:			Ki	n phone:	
Kin name, Surname:			Kina	address:	